
Friday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Novice A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

602 89.0 1 Gilman's Good Time Tradition Misty Yarrington

605 71.0 2 Kohane Mitsuki Geronsin

607 NQ Be Our Keeper Of The Stars Tender Ebo Linda Manley



Friday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Novice B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

661 98.0 1 Peregrine Live To Tell Stacey Alexander

654 96.0 2 Arnold's Alexander The Great Rev Beverly Jo Arnold

657 94.0 3  	Aireloom Tawnytyke Krispy Kreme Donu Joyce C Ottenad

655 87.0 4 Stonewall's Natural Element Stacey Alexander

662 87.0 A2M Norwood Run To Ewe Debi Weaver

656 85.0 Valor's Resting Beach Face Victoria Pinkas RVT

659 NQ Bastiann Vom Durrbachler Wald Victoria Pinkas RVT

663 NQ Sir Barney of Nottingham Frances Beezley

651 ABS Kohane Mitsuki Geronsin



Friday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Intermediate

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

705 100.0 1 Allegiance Marinella Irish Eyes Are Smili Cindy Winters

703 98.0 2 North Highlands Master of Stone Sherry Melton

702 77.0 3 Irwins Mister Steele Your Girl Keara Richardson

701 70.0 4 Hardwired to Self-Destruct Shannon Flegle

752 ABS Sassafrass Sassy Dog Hycinth Vincent



Friday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

757 83.0 1 Henry The Eighth Liz Pagel

756 ABS Solo-K's Limited Edition Kimberlee Cook

758 ABS Kan-Point's StL Blues' Hero Theresa Boxdorfer



Friday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

Pts

804 100.0 1++++ Coedwig's He's My Obsession Ashley Brown10

812 100.0 2+++ A2M Norwoods Galadriel Tim Cutshall10

821 100.0 3+++ Jackpot's FCR Never In Pink Kristi Shaw10

815 100.0 4+ Grand Oakes O We're Dashing in the Mo Charlotte Mielziner10

813 100.0 Jenn's HighRollin Highbanks Hustle Jennifer Kupish-Leach10

808 99.0 Mystix Don't Stop The Carnival Leslie Luchene9

816 99.0 Nothin' But Blue Skies Leslie Luchene9

828 99.0 BB's It's Not Personal It's Strictly Busines Connie Brown9

833 99.0 Norwood's Look Out Scout Debi Weaver9

824 98.0 Kindreds Land of Hope and Dreams Sarah Low8

814 97.0 Shadowmere's Sudden Eclipse Charlotte Mielziner7

810 88.0 Lily Belle of Collverhaus Dr. Albert Collver

823 88.0 A2M Norwood Rockets Red Glare Renee Schnur

822 NQ Kimbertal's Minnie Mouse Scearce III Dinah Scearce

809 ABS Keesbrook's Diamond Jubilee Marion Crain

817 ABS Wyndspell Live Wire Marion Crain



Friday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

906 97.0 1 Vic-Tori's Liquid Luck Jennifer Orton

903 96.0 2 Bent Creek Sirius Barbara A Petty

904 78.0 3 Came In Like A Wrecking Ball Liz Pagel

902 NQ Pearl Kichline Missy Kichline

905 NQ Kingsbridge 6095 We Face What You Fe Jackie Melugin



Friday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

Pts

812 100.0 1+++ A2M Norwoods Galadriel Tim Cutshall10

815 100.0 2++ Grand Oakes O We're Dashing in the Mo Charlotte Mielziner10

823 100.0 3+ A2M Norwood Rockets Red Glare Renee Schnur10

816 100.0 4 Nothin' But Blue Skies Leslie Luchene10

804 98.0 Coedwig's He's My Obsession Ashley Brown8

806 98.0 It's Just Finley Jennifer Hammett8

814 98.0 Shadowmere's Sudden Eclipse Charlotte Mielziner8

824 97.0 Kindreds Land of Hope and Dreams Sarah Low7

826 97.0 Shadrack's On the Road Again With Willi Mark Iken7

828 97.0 BB's It's Not Personal It's Strictly Busines Connie Brown7

833 97.0 Norwood's Look Out Scout Debi Weaver7

813 95.0 Jenn's HighRollin Highbanks Hustle Jennifer Kupish-Leach6

808 88.0 Mystix Don't Stop The Carnival Leslie Luchene

810 86.0 Lily Belle of Collverhaus Dr. Albert Collver

821 80.0 Jackpot's FCR Never In Pink Kristi Shaw

838 76.0 Longcreek's Sailin' In The Wind With Sh Mark Iken

809 NQ Keesbrook's Diamond Jubilee Marion Crain

817 ABS Wyndspell Live Wire Marion Crain



Friday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Master

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

Pts

833 100.0 1+ Norwood's Look Out Scout Debi Weaver10

828 100.0 2 BB's It's Not Personal It's Strictly Busines Connie Brown10

815 99.0 3 Grand Oakes O We're Dashing in the Mo Charlotte Mielziner9

804 98.0 4 Coedwig's He's My Obsession Ashley Brown8

807 98.0 Himark's I'M Ready To Play Virginia Kinion8

813 98.0 Jenn's HighRollin Highbanks Hustle Jennifer Kupish-Leach8

823 97.0 A2M Norwood Rockets Red Glare Renee Schnur7

812 96.0 A2M Norwoods Galadriel Tim Cutshall6

821 90.0 Jackpot's FCR Never In Pink Kristi Shaw

809 89.0 Keesbrook's Diamond Jubilee Marion Crain

811 89.0 Redtop Rumor Has It Renee Schmidt

819 89.0 Holman's Rags to Riches Barbara A Petty

829 89.0 Jazzcreek's Take a Chance Joan Plank

816 85.0 Nothin' But Blue Skies Leslie Luchene

814 84.0 Shadowmere's Sudden Eclipse Charlotte Mielziner

834 83.0 Huntleigh Tawnytyke Dressed to the Nine Joyce C Ottenad

832 82.0 Con Brio Second Chances Julie Arnold

837 82.0 Bureynikova's Phoebe Elena Bureynikova

803 77.0 Mosaic N Raincrow's The Whiz Kid Marion Johnson

820 75.0 Luckie Dog Chris Baumann

810 71.0 Lily Belle of Collverhaus Dr. Albert Collver

808 NQ Mystix Don't Stop The Carnival Leslie Luchene

824 NQ Kindreds Land of Hope and Dreams Sarah Low

817 ABS Wyndspell Live Wire Marion Crain


